A B
C D Made to Order (lead time on enquiry)
Service Guide Key: Usually in stock at all branches Usually in stock at head office
Normal lead time
68
FIRERATED
FA
STEN

Supplied in 3m lengths
COVERS FOR
CABLE TRAY AND LADDER
Cable Tray Flat Covers
Width
(mm)
CT or ET Cable Tray ET3 or ET5 Cable Tray or EzyMesh
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
150 CFCT1503G CFCT1503H CFET1503G CFET1503H
300 CFCT3003G CFCT3003H CFET3003G CFET3003H
450 CFCT4503G CFCT4503H CFET4503G CFET4503H
600 CFCT6003G CFCT6003H CFET6003G CFET6003H
Cable Ladder Flat Covers
Width
(mm)
Nema 1 Ladder Nema 2 & Nema 3 Ladder Nema 2 FRP
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜ FRP
150 CFN11503G CFN11503H CFN21503G CFN21503H CF150FRP
300 CFN13003G CFN13003H CFN23003G CFN23003H CF300FRP
450 CFN14503G CFN14503H CFN24503G CFN24503H CF450FRP
600 CFN16003G CFN16003H CFN26003G CFN26003H CF600FRP
900 CFN19003G CFN19003H CFN29003G CFN29003H CF900FRP
C
A
A
A

S
COVERS FOR
CABLE TRAY AND LADDER
Cable Tray Peaked Covers
Width
(mm)
CT or ET Cable Tray ET3 or ET5 Cable Tray or EzyMesh
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
150 CPCT1503G CPCT1503H CPET1503G CPET1503H
300 CPCT3003G CPCT3003H CPET3003G CPET3003H
450 CPCT4503G CPCT4503H CPET4503G CPET4503H
600 CPCT6003G CPCT6003H CPET6003G CPET6003H
Supplied in 3m lengths
Cable Ladder Peaked Covers
Width
(mm)
Nema 1 Ladder Nema 2 & Nema 3 Ladder
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
150 CPN11503G CPN11503H CPN21503G CPN21503H
300 CPN13003G CPN13003H CPN23003G CPN23003H
450 CPN14503G CPN14503H CPN24503G CPN24503H
600 CPN16003G CPN16003H CPN26003G CPN26003H
900 CPN19003G CPN19003H CPN29003G CPN29003H
SERVICE GUIDE
  Cable Ladder Peaked Fitting Covers are
 ORC
Check with your  local representative  at time of enquiry.